



Your Key Ingredient™

Jerky Seasoning Ingredients List

Original:

Dextrose, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Natural Smoke Flavor, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Caramel Color, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking), Calcium Silicate (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains Soy**

Andouille:

Dextrose, Sugar, Spices, Salt, Natural Flavors, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Garlic, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains None**

Hot & Spicy:

Dextrose, Salt, Spices, Sugar, Natural Smoke Flavor, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Monosodium Glutamate, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Oleoresin Capsicum, Caramel Color, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking), Calcium Silicate (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains Soy**

Cracked Pepper & Garlic:

Sugar, Dextrose, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Salt, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains None**

Cajun Style:

Dextrose, Salt, Spices, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika, Monosodium Glutamate, Lemon Juice Powder (Corn Syrup Solids, Natural Flavors), Citric Acid, Caramel Color, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Spice Extractive, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking), Calcium Silicate (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains None**

Pepperoni:

Dextrose, Salt, Sugar, Spices, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Natural Smoke Flavor, Dehydrated Garlic, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking), Calcium Silicate (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains Soy**

Teriyaki:

Dextrose, Soy Sauce Powder (Soy Sauce [Fermented Soybeans, Salt], Maltodextrin, Salt), Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Sesame Oil, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Onion, Citric Acid, Caramel Color, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains Soy**

Sweet Hardwood:

Sugar, Brown Sugar, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spices, Dextrose, Dehydrated Garlic, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Onion, Calcium Stearate (Anticaking), Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains None**

Sweet and Smoky Chipotle:

Sugar, Spices, Dextrose, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Natural Flavor (Soybean oil, Smoke Flavor), Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking agent) **ALLERGENS: Contains Soy**

Mango Habanero:

Dextrose, Sugar, Spices (including Habanero), Salt, Mango Type Flavor (Maltodextrin, Gum Arabic, Natural Flavor), Natural Smoke Flavor, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Monosodium Glutamate, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking). **ALLERGENS: Contains Soy**

Maple Bacon:

Sugar, Dextrose, Brown Sugar, Bacon Type Flavor (Salt, Hydrolyzed Soy and Corn Protein, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Monosodium Glutamate, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Maple Type Flavor (Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Maltodextrin, Benzyl Alcohol), Salt, Monosodium Glutamate, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Natural Smoke Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).

ALLERGENS: Contains Soy

Mesquite:

Dextrose, Spices, Sugar, Mesquite Smoke Flavor, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Salt, Natural Flavors, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).

ALLERGENS: Contains Soy

Zesty BBQ:

Dextrose, Sugar, Spices, Molasses Powder (Molasses, Maltodextrin), Tomato Powder, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Yeast Extract, Salt, Natural Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin), Spice Extractive, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).

ALLERGENS: Contains None

Dill Pickle:

Dextrose, Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Sugar, Monosodium Glutamate, Dehydrated Onion, Spices, Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Modified Corn Starch, Vinegar Solids), Yeast Extract, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent), Canola Oil (Processing Aid) **ALLERGENS: Contains None**

Dragonfire:

Dextrose, Spices, Sugar, Dehydrated Garlic, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Monosodium Glutamate, Jalapeño Pepper Powder, Dehydrated Jalapeño Pepper, Smoke Flavor, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (Anti-Caking Agent), Canola Oil (Processing Aid) **ALLERGENS: Contains None**

Jerky Cure Ingredients:

Salt, Sodium Nitrite (0.62%). Nitrite is used in curing meats. Follow instructions and keep out of reach of children.

ALLERGENS: Contains None